
Construction of Bond Series 2021 Projects - Waterline Extensions - Phase "P' 
Bid Tabulation For: (Baptist Encampment Rd, Alpestrine, Twin Oaks Dr, Vermillion, Village Dr & Howser Dr) 

To Serve New Caney Municipal Utility District 

Bid Opening Date: November 7, 2024 

Bid Opening Location: Operations Facility 

23673 Sweetgum Street 

New Caney, Texas 77357 

Tabulation By: Tammy Endres 

Tabulation Date: November 8, 2024 

LJA Project No. E208-0600 

Bidder's Name: 

1) Reddico Construction Company, LLC

2) Texkota Enterprises, LLC

3) Bull G Construction, LLC

4) ISJ Underground Utilities

5) Precise Services, Inc.

6) T Construction, LLC

7) Principal Services, Ltd.

Total Bid Amount for Base Bid & 

Supplementary Items: 

$1,322,960.50 

$1,339,039.35 

$1,494,452.00 

$1,560,938.50 

$1,652,952.25 

$2,140,846.00 

$2,598,089.50 

s, P.E., hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct. 

Calendar Days: 

110 

120 

160 

245 

120 

275 

150 



ITEM EST. UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNITS PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM

BASE BID ITEMS
1 12-Inch Waterline (PVC, AWWA C-900, DR-18) 

with Ductile Iron Fittings, Open Cut, Joint Restraints 
(as necessary), Including Sections of Ductile Iron 
(AWWA C-151, Class 350) (as necessary) and 
Offsets as Shown on Plans, All Depths, Complete 
in Place

2,245 LF $97.00 $217,765.00 $101.00 $226,745.00 $100.00 $224,500.00 $96.50 $216,642.50 $83.00 $186,335.00 $131.00 $294,095.00 $149.00 $334,505.00

2 12-Inch Waterline (PVC, AWWA C-900, DR-18), 
Augered Construction, Joint Restraints (as 
necessary), Including Sections of Ductile Iron 
(AWWA C-151, Class 350) (as necessary), All 
Depths, Complete in Place

1,900 LF $97.00 $184,300.00 $101.00 $191,900.00 $110.00 $209,000.00 $98.50 $187,150.00 $110.00 $209,000.00 $135.00 $256,500.00 $224.00 $425,600.00

3 12-Inch Waterline (PVC, AWWA C-900, DR-18), 
Augered and Encased Construction, with 20-Inch 
Steel Casing (0.3125-Inch Thick Min.), Joint 
Restraints (as necessary), All Depths, Complete in 
Place

215 LF $266.00 $57,190.00 $240.00 $51,600.00 $220.00 $47,300.00 $385.00 $82,775.00 $295.00 $63,425.00 $419.00 $90,085.00 $457.00 $98,255.00

4 8-Inch Waterline (PVC, AWWA C-900, DR-18) with 
Ductile Iron Fittings, Open Cut, Joint Restraints (as 
necessary), Including Sections of Ductile Iron Pipe 
(AWWA C-151, Class 350)(as necessary) and 
Offsets as Shown on Plans, All Depths, Complete 
in Place

3,690 LF $59.00 $217,710.00 $62.00 $228,780.00 $55.00 $202,950.00 $53.00 $195,570.00 $50.50 $186,345.00 $107.00 $394,830.00 $96.00 $354,240.00

5 8-Inch Waterline (PVC, AWWA C-900, DR-18), 
Augered Construction, Joint Restraints (as 
necessary), Including Sections of Ductile Iron 
(AWWA C-151, Class 350) (as necessary), All 
Depths, Complete in Place

1,800 LF $59.00 $106,200.00 $62.00 $111,600.00 $60.00 $108,000.00 $54.00 $97,200.00 $92.00 $165,600.00 $100.00 $180,000.00 $194.00 $349,200.00

6 8-Inch Waterline (PVC, AWWA C-900, DR-18), 
Augered and Encased Construction, with 20-Inch 
Steel Casing (0.3125-Inch Thick Min.), Joint 
Restraints (as necessary), All Depths, Complete in 
Place

665 LF $199.00 $132,335.00 $180.00 $119,700.00 $150.00 $99,750.00 $243.00 $161,595.00 $200.00 $133,000.00 $269.00 $178,885.00 $333.00 $221,445.00

7 2-Inch Waterline (Sch. 40, PVC) with PVC Fittings, 
Open Cut, All Depths, Complete in Place

150 LF $85.00 $12,750.00 $50.00 $7,500.00 $48.00 $7,200.00 $9.00 $1,350.00 $36.50 $5,475.00 $58.00 $8,700.00 $62.00 $9,300.00

8 12-Inch Gate Valve (AWWA C-509) with Adjustable 
Box, Joint Restraint (as necessary), Accessories, 
Concrete Collar, Complete in Place

6 EA $4,240.00 $25,440.00 $3,600.00 $21,600.00 $5,282.00 $31,692.00 $9,039.00 $54,234.00 $4,000.00 $24,000.00 $6,500.00 $39,000.00 $4,965.00 $29,790.00

9 8-Inch Gate Valve (AWWA C-509) with Adjustable 
Box, Joint Restraint (as necessary), Accessories, 
Concrete Collar, Complete in Place

16 EA $2,463.00 $39,408.00 $2,000.00 $32,000.00 $3,397.00 $54,352.00 $3,671.50 $58,744.00 $2,300.00 $36,800.00 $4,167.00 $66,672.00 $2,599.00 $41,584.00

10 Fire Hydrant Assembly, With Restrained Joints, 4-
Foot Bury, Concrete Collar, Including Extended 
Lead Piping as Shown on Plans when Required, 
Complete in Place

28 EA $3,580.00 $100,240.00 $5,800.00 $162,400.00 $9,107.00 $254,996.00 $12,640.00 $353,920.00 $7,250.00 $203,000.00 $7,903.00 $221,284.00 $8,448.00 $236,544.00

11 Extra Depth Bury for Fire Hydrant, Complete in 
Place

56 VF $144.00 $8,064.00 $150.00 $8,400.00 $10.00 $560.00 $100.00 $5,600.00 $210.00 $11,760.00 $286.00 $16,016.00 $44.00 $2,464.00

12 Remove and Salvage Existing Fire Hydrant
(Open cut & Backfill), Complete in Place

7 EA $126.00 $882.00 $300.00 $2,100.00 $300.00 $2,100.00 $250.00 $1,750.00 $300.00 $2,100.00 $1,600.00 $11,200.00 $500.00 $3,500.00

13 Cut and Plug Existing Waterline (Open cut & 
Backfill), Complete in Place

1 EA $655.00 $655.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $800.00 $800.00 $715.00 $715.00 $4,348.00 $4,348.00 $640.00 $640.00

jlozano@principaltx.com

Principal Services, LTD
27080 Mandell Road

Cleveland, TX 77328

832-480-5447
Kevin Burns

Houston, TX 77055

8519 Cedel Drive
Texkota Enterprises, LLC
16535 Hollister Street, Suite A

Houston, TX 77066

T Construction, LLC
12601 McNair Street

Houston, TX 77015

Beatriz Rios
jldiaz.bullg@gmail.com

Jose Vera
isjundergroundutilities@hotmail.com

Precise Services, Inc.
22337 Sandy Lane

Porter, TX 77365

Bull-G Construction LLC

Alberto Lopez
alberto.lopez@preciseservicesinc.com

ISJ Underground Utilities
526 South Pine Street

Arcola, TX 77583

Reddico Construction Company, Inc.

10083 Airport Road
Bid Tabulation - Bid Opening, November 7, 2024

FRN F-1386

Conroe, TX 77303

936-441-9500

Bond Series 2021 Projects Waterline Extensions Phase "F" 
(Baptist Encampment Rd, Alpestrine, Twin Oaks Dr, Vermillion, Village 
Dr, & Howsor Dr)
LJA Project No. E208-0600

New Caney Municipal Utility District

832-582-8420
Juan Ramon Torres
lojeda@tconstructionllc.com

Ryan Redd
rredd@reddico.com

281-354-5685832-846-3183
Scott Ellefson
sellefson@txkota.com

281-972-9097281-962-0198

Page 2

mailto:rredd@reddico.com
mailto:sellefson@txkota.com
mailto:jldiaz.bullg@gmail.com
mailto:isjundergroundutilities@hotmail.com
mailto:alberto.lopez@preciseservicesinc.com
mailto:lojeda@tconstructionllc.com
mailto:jlozano@principaltx.com
mailto:jlozano@principaltx.com
mailto:jldiaz.bullg@gmail.com
mailto:isjundergroundutilities@hotmail.com
mailto:alberto.lopez@preciseservicesinc.com
mailto:lojeda@tconstructionllc.com
mailto:rredd@reddico.com
mailto:sellefson@txkota.com


ITEM EST. UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNITS PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM

jlozano@principaltx.com

Principal Services, LTD
27080 Mandell Road

Cleveland, TX 77328

832-480-5447
Kevin Burns

Houston, TX 77055

8519 Cedel Drive
Texkota Enterprises, LLC
16535 Hollister Street, Suite A

Houston, TX 77066

T Construction, LLC
12601 McNair Street

Houston, TX 77015

Beatriz Rios
jldiaz.bullg@gmail.com

Jose Vera
isjundergroundutilities@hotmail.com

Precise Services, Inc.
22337 Sandy Lane

Porter, TX 77365

Bull-G Construction LLC

Alberto Lopez
alberto.lopez@preciseservicesinc.com

ISJ Underground Utilities
526 South Pine Street

Arcola, TX 77583

Reddico Construction Company, Inc.

10083 Airport Road
Bid Tabulation - Bid Opening, November 7, 2024

FRN F-1386

Conroe, TX 77303

936-441-9500

Bond Series 2021 Projects Waterline Extensions Phase "F" 
(Baptist Encampment Rd, Alpestrine, Twin Oaks Dr, Vermillion, Village 
Dr, & Howsor Dr)
LJA Project No. E208-0600

New Caney Municipal Utility District

832-582-8420
Juan Ramon Torres
lojeda@tconstructionllc.com

Ryan Redd
rredd@reddico.com

281-354-5685832-846-3183
Scott Ellefson
sellefson@txkota.com

281-972-9097281-962-0198

14 Close Existing Valve, Remove Box, Plug Valve 
Operator (Open cut & Backfill), Complete in Place

11 EA $126.00 $1,386.00 $100.00 $1,100.00 $100.00 $1,100.00 $300.00 $3,300.00 $280.00 $3,080.00 $1,450.00 $15,950.00 $642.00 $7,062.00

15 Cut in 8-Inch x 8-Inch Tee, Remove Section of 
Existing 8-Inch Waterline, Connect to Existing 8-
Inch Waterline on Both Sides, Including Valve 
Closures for Line Isolation, Joint Restraint (as 
necessary), Accessories, Complete in Place

1 EA $6,527.00 $6,527.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $2,384.00 $2,384.00 $2,350.00 $2,350.00 $3,608.00 $3,608.00 $4,532.00 $4,532.00

16 12-Inch Wet Connection, Including Valve Closures 
for Line Isolation and Cut & Plug Of Existing Line or 
Removal as Necessary, Complete in Place

1 EAA $2,082.00 $2,082.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $3,200.00 $3,200.00 $1,159.50 $1,159.50 $1,550.00 $1,550.00 $2,933.00 $2,933.00 $1,291.00 $1,291.00

17 8-Inch Wet Connection, Including Valve Closures 
for Line Isolation and Cut & Plug Of Existing Line or 
Removal as Necessary, Complete in Place

1 EA $1,358.00 $1,358.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $2,712.00 $2,712.00 $710.50 $710.50 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,010.00 $2,010.00 $900.00 $900.00

18 Wet Connection, 4-Inch and Smaller, Including 
Valve Closures for Line Isolation and Cut & Plug Of 
Existing Line or Removal as Necessary, Complete 
in Place

10 EA $340.00 $3,400.00 $1,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,920.00 $19,200.00 $2.50 $25.00 $415.00 $4,150.00 $2,156.00 $21,560.00 $309.00 $3,090.00

19 Trench Safety System, Complete in Place 5,935 LF $1.00 $5,935.00 $0.01 $59.35 $1.00 $5,935.00 $0.10 $593.50 $0.10 $593.50 $2.50 $14,837.50 $0.10 $593.50
20 Construct New Polyethylene Tubing Service 

Connection (1-Inch), Short Side, Including Tap, 
Pipe, Valves, and Connection to Meter, Complete in 
Place

55 EA $799.00 $43,945.00 $550.00 $30,250.00 $870.00 $47,850.00 $453.00 $24,915.00 $815.00 $44,825.00 $1,687.00 $92,785.00 $1,406.00 $77,330.00

21 Construct New Polyethylene Tubing Service 
Connection (1-Inch), Long Side, Auger Beneath 
Road, Including Tap, Pipe, Valves, and Connection 
to Meter, Complete in Place

50 EA $1,343.00 $67,150.00 $700.00 $35,000.00 $1,310.00 $65,500.00 $606.00 $30,300.00 $3,175.00 $158,750.00 $2,160.00 $108,000.00 $3,500.00 $175,000.00

22 Construct New Polyethylene Tubing Service 
Connection (2-Inch), Short Side, Including Tap, 
Pipe, Valves, and Connection to Meter, Complete in 
Place

1 EA $1,839.00 $1,839.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00 $2,100.00 $2,100.00 $1,776.00 $1,776.00 $1,925.00 $1,925.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 $2,513.00 $2,513.00

23 Construct New Polyethylene Tubing Service 
Connection (2-Inch), Long Side, Auger Beneath 
Road, Including Tap, Pipe, Valves, and Connection 
to Meter, Complete in Place

1 EA $2,609.00 $2,609.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $4,186.50 $4,186.50 $4,150.00 $4,150.00 $3,485.00 $3,485.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00

24 Turf Establishment, Hydro-mulch Seeding, 
Complete in Place

3.0 AC $2,870.00 $8,610.00 $3,000.00 $9,000.00 $2,000.00 $6,000.00 $2,000.00 $6,000.00 $2,500.00 $7,500.00 $4,500.00 $13,500.00 $2,000.00 $6,000.00

25 Asphalt Surface Restoration, Including 8-Inch Thick 
Asphalt Base, Gr. 2, PG-64, Per TXDOT Item 292, 
and 2 1/2-Inch Thick HMHL Surface Coarse, Type 
"D" per TXDOT Item 340, Includes Saw-Cut and 
Removal of Existing Pavement, Complete in Place

100 SY $54.00 $5,400.00 $50.00 $5,000.00 $60.00 $6,000.00 $60.00 $6,000.00 $360.00 $36,000.00 $106.00 $10,600.00 $330.00 $33,000.00

26 Surface Restoration, Concrete Surface, Complete 
in Place

50 SY $84.00 $4,200.00 $100.00 $5,000.00 $140.00 $7,000.00 $65.00 $3,250.00 $270.00 $13,500.00 $147.00 $7,350.00 $200.00 $10,000.00

27 Surface Restoration, Unpaved Surface (Gravel or 
Shell), Complete in Place

200 SY $31.00 $6,200.00 $20.00 $4,000.00 $30.00 $6,000.00 $10.00 $2,000.00 $51.00 $10,200.00 $91.00 $18,200.00 $30.00 $6,000.00

28 Traffic Control, as Necessary, Includes  Acquiring 
Permits, Installation, Maintenance, & Removal of All 
Traffic Control Devices Required by Permit and as 
Shown on Project Plans, Complete in Place

1 LS $5,611.00 $5,611.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $20,130.00 $20,130.00

29 SWPPP, Reinforced Filter Fabric Barrier, Installed, 
Maintained, And Removed, Complete in Place

1,825 LF $0.10 $182.50 $1.00 $1,825.00 $3.00 $5,475.00 $1.00 $1,825.00 $2.15 $3,923.75 $2.10 $3,832.50 $2.00 $3,650.00

Page 3

mailto:rredd@reddico.com
mailto:sellefson@txkota.com
mailto:jldiaz.bullg@gmail.com
mailto:isjundergroundutilities@hotmail.com
mailto:alberto.lopez@preciseservicesinc.com
mailto:lojeda@tconstructionllc.com
mailto:jlozano@principaltx.com
mailto:jlozano@principaltx.com
mailto:jldiaz.bullg@gmail.com
mailto:isjundergroundutilities@hotmail.com
mailto:alberto.lopez@preciseservicesinc.com
mailto:lojeda@tconstructionllc.com
mailto:rredd@reddico.com
mailto:sellefson@txkota.com


ITEM EST. UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNITS PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM

jlozano@principaltx.com

Principal Services, LTD
27080 Mandell Road

Cleveland, TX 77328

832-480-5447
Kevin Burns

Houston, TX 77055

8519 Cedel Drive
Texkota Enterprises, LLC
16535 Hollister Street, Suite A

Houston, TX 77066

T Construction, LLC
12601 McNair Street

Houston, TX 77015

Beatriz Rios
jldiaz.bullg@gmail.com

Jose Vera
isjundergroundutilities@hotmail.com

Precise Services, Inc.
22337 Sandy Lane

Porter, TX 77365

Bull-G Construction LLC

Alberto Lopez
alberto.lopez@preciseservicesinc.com

ISJ Underground Utilities
526 South Pine Street

Arcola, TX 77583

Reddico Construction Company, Inc.

10083 Airport Road
Bid Tabulation - Bid Opening, November 7, 2024

FRN F-1386

Conroe, TX 77303

936-441-9500

Bond Series 2021 Projects Waterline Extensions Phase "F" 
(Baptist Encampment Rd, Alpestrine, Twin Oaks Dr, Vermillion, Village 
Dr, & Howsor Dr)
LJA Project No. E208-0600

New Caney Municipal Utility District

832-582-8420
Juan Ramon Torres
lojeda@tconstructionllc.com

Ryan Redd
rredd@reddico.com

281-354-5685832-846-3183
Scott Ellefson
sellefson@txkota.com

281-972-9097281-962-0198

30 Clearing and Grubbing of Easements along Baptist 
Encampment Road, Complete in Place, Any other 
Clearing and Grubbing Required for Construction 
shall be Incidental to the Installation of the Line, 
Add No Separate Pay 

1.00 AC $15,527.00 $15,527.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $4,850.00 $4,850.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00

SUB-TOTAL BASE BID ITEMS - ITEMS 1 - 30 $1,284,900.50 $1,291,059.35 $1,456,472.00 $1,521,755.50 $1,552,052.25 $2,102,866.00 $2,487,158.50

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS
31 "Extra" Bank Sand, As Directed by Owner's 

Representative, Complete in Place
100 CY $10.00 $1,000.00 $10.00 $1,000.00 $10.00 $1,000.00 $10.00 $1,000.00 $35.00 $3,500.00 $10.00 $1,000.00 $10.00 $1,000.00

32 "Extra" Crushed Limestone Bedding, As Directed by 
Owner's Representative, Complete in Place

50 CY $25.00 $1,250.00 $25.00 $1,250.00 $25.00 $1,250.00 $25.00 $1,250.00 $82.50 $4,125.00 $25.00 $1,250.00 $76.00 $3,800.00

33 "Extra" Cement Stabilized Sand, 2.0 Sacks per 
Ton, As Directed by Owner's Representative, 
Complete in Place

5 TON $30.00 $150.00 $30.00 $150.00 $30.00 $150.00 $30.00 $150.00 $35.00 $175.00 $30.00 $150.00 $30.00 $150.00

34 "Extra" Class A Concrete, As Directed by Owner's 
Representative, Complete in Place

25 CY $100.00 $2,500.00 $100.00 $2,500.00 $100.00 $2,500.00 $100.00 $2,500.00 $250.00 $6,250.00 $100.00 $2,500.00 $100.00 $2,500.00

35 "Extra" Reinforcing Steel, As Directed by Owner's 
Representative, Complete in Place

250 LB $1.00 $250.00 $1.00 $250.00 $1.00 $250.00 $1.00 $250.00 $1.00 $250.00 $1.00 $250.00 $1.00 $250.00

36 "Extra" Turf Establishment, Full Sodding, As 
Directed by Owner's Representative, Complete in 
Place

2,000 SY $2.50 $5,000.00 $2.50 $5,000.00 $2.50 $5,000.00 $2.50 $5,000.00 $8.50 $17,000.00 $2.50 $5,000.00 $7.00 $14,000.00

37 12-Inch Insertion Valve, Hydra-Stop Insta-Valve or 
Approved Equal, with Adjustable Box, Joint 
Restraint (as necessary), Accessories, Concrete 
Collar, As Directed by Owner's Representative, 
Complete in Place

1 EA $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $30,537.00 $30,537.00

38 8-Inch Insertion Valve, Hydra-Stop Insta-Valve or 
Approved Equal, with Adjustable Box, Joint 
Restraint (as necessary), Accessories, Concrete 
Collar, As Directed by Owner's Representative, 
Complete in Place

1 EA $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $9,500.00 $9,500.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $18,439.00 $18,439.00

39 6-Inch Insertion Valve, Hydra-Stop Insta-Valve or 
Approved Equal, with Adjustable Box, Joint 
Restraint (as necessary), Accessories, Concrete 
Collar, As Directed by Owner's Representative, 
Complete in Place

1 EA $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $11,500.00 $11,500.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $17,323.00 $17,323.00

40 2-Inch Blow-off Valve Assembly, Accessories, 
Complete in Place

2 EA $1,540.00 $3,080.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $616.50 $1,233.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $1,566.00 $3,132.00

41 All Weather Access Road, Crushed Limestone 
Bedding, As Directed by Owner's Representative, 
Complete in Place

165 CY $2.00 $330.00 $2.00 $330.00 $2.00 $330.00 $20.00 $3,300.00 $140.00 $23,100.00 $2.00 $330.00 $120.00 $19,800.00

$38,060.00 $47,980.00 $37,980.00 $39,183.00 $100,900.00 $37,980.00 $110,931.00SUB-TOTAL SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS - ITEMS 31 - 41

Page 4

mailto:rredd@reddico.com
mailto:sellefson@txkota.com
mailto:jldiaz.bullg@gmail.com
mailto:isjundergroundutilities@hotmail.com
mailto:alberto.lopez@preciseservicesinc.com
mailto:lojeda@tconstructionllc.com
mailto:jlozano@principaltx.com
mailto:jlozano@principaltx.com
mailto:jldiaz.bullg@gmail.com
mailto:isjundergroundutilities@hotmail.com
mailto:alberto.lopez@preciseservicesinc.com
mailto:lojeda@tconstructionllc.com
mailto:rredd@reddico.com
mailto:sellefson@txkota.com


ITEM EST. UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE UNIT TOTAL PRICE
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNITS PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM PRICE PER ITEM

jlozano@principaltx.com

Principal Services, LTD
27080 Mandell Road

Cleveland, TX 77328

832-480-5447
Kevin Burns

Houston, TX 77055

8519 Cedel Drive
Texkota Enterprises, LLC
16535 Hollister Street, Suite A

Houston, TX 77066

T Construction, LLC
12601 McNair Street

Houston, TX 77015

Beatriz Rios
jldiaz.bullg@gmail.com

Jose Vera
isjundergroundutilities@hotmail.com

Precise Services, Inc.
22337 Sandy Lane

Porter, TX 77365

Bull-G Construction LLC

Alberto Lopez
alberto.lopez@preciseservicesinc.com

ISJ Underground Utilities
526 South Pine Street

Arcola, TX 77583

Reddico Construction Company, Inc.

10083 Airport Road
Bid Tabulation - Bid Opening, November 7, 2024

FRN F-1386

Conroe, TX 77303

936-441-9500

Bond Series 2021 Projects Waterline Extensions Phase "F" 
(Baptist Encampment Rd, Alpestrine, Twin Oaks Dr, Vermillion, Village 
Dr, & Howsor Dr)
LJA Project No. E208-0600

New Caney Municipal Utility District

832-582-8420
Juan Ramon Torres
lojeda@tconstructionllc.com

Ryan Redd
rredd@reddico.com

281-354-5685832-846-3183
Scott Ellefson
sellefson@txkota.com

281-972-9097281-962-0198

SUMMARY OF BID

BASE BID ITEMS $1,284,900.50 $1,291,059.35 $1,456,472.00 $1,521,755.50 $1,552,052.25 $2,102,866.00 $2,487,158.50

SUPPLEMENTARY BID ITEMS $38,060.00 $47,980.00 $37,980.00 $39,183.00 $100,900.00 $37,980.00 $110,931.00

TOTAL BASE BID AND SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS $1,322,960.50 $1,339,039.35 $1,494,452.00 $1,560,938.50 $1,652,952.25 $2,140,846.00 $2,598,089.50

ITEMS 1 - 30

ITEMS 1 - 41

ITEMS 31 - 41

Page 5

mailto:rredd@reddico.com
mailto:sellefson@txkota.com
mailto:jldiaz.bullg@gmail.com
mailto:isjundergroundutilities@hotmail.com
mailto:alberto.lopez@preciseservicesinc.com
mailto:lojeda@tconstructionllc.com
mailto:jlozano@principaltx.com
mailto:jlozano@principaltx.com
mailto:jldiaz.bullg@gmail.com
mailto:isjundergroundutilities@hotmail.com
mailto:alberto.lopez@preciseservicesinc.com
mailto:lojeda@tconstructionllc.com
mailto:rredd@reddico.com
mailto:sellefson@txkota.com

	Coversheet
	Bid Tab



